 Certificate Number: 11-048
Page 1 of 2
1135 M Street, Suite 110 / Lincoln, Nebraska 68508
The National Conference on Weights and Measures (NCWM) does not approve, recommend or endorse any proprietary product or material, either as a single item or as
a class or group. Results shall not be used in advertising or sales promotion to indicate explicit or implicit endorsement of the product or material by the NCWM.
For:
Non-Computing Scale
Digital Electronic

Options:
 USB Interface
 RS-232 Interface
Temperature Range: -10 ºC to 40 ºC (14 ºF to 104 ºF)
This device was evaluated under the National Type Evaluation Program and was found to comply with the applicable technical requirements of "NIST Handbook 44:
Specifications, Tolerances and Other Technical Requirements for Weighing and Measuring Devices." Evaluation results and device characteristics necessary for
inspection and use in commerce are on the following pages.
Tim Tyson  Randy Jennings
Chairman, NCWM, Inc.  Chairman, National Type Evaluation Program Committee
                                                                                                                                                                          Issued: June 1, 2011
 Certificate Number: 11-048
Page 2 of 2
A&D Engineering
Non-Computing / SC/SE Series
Model Capacity d=e nmax
SC/SE-30KAM 30 kg, 66 lb, 1050 oz 0.005 kg, 0.01 lb, 0.2 oz 6000, 6600, 5250
SC/SE-30KAMN 30 kg, 66 lb, 1050 oz 0.005 kg, 0.01 lb, 0.2 oz 6000, 6600, 5250
SC/SE-60KAM 60 kg, 130 lb, 2100 oz 0.01 kg, 0.02 lb, 0.5 oz 6000, 6500, 4200
SC/SE-60KAMN 60 kg, 130 lb, 2100 oz 0.01 kg, 0.02 lb, 0.5 oz 6000, 6500, 4200
SC/SE-60KAL 60 kg, 130 lb, 2100 oz 0.01 kg, 0.02 lb, 0.5 oz 6000, 6500, 4200
SC/SE-60KALN 60 kg, 130 lb, 2100 oz 0.01 kg, 0.02 lb, 0.5 oz 6000, 6500, 4200
SC/SE-150KAM 150 kg, 330 lb, 5200 oz 0.02 kg, 0.05 lb, 1 oz 7500, 6600, 5200
SC/SE-150KAMN 150 kg, 330 lb, 5200 oz 0.02 kg, 0.05 lb, 1 oz 7500, 6600, 5200
SC/SE-150KAL 150 kg, 330 lb, 5200 oz 0.02 kg, 0.05 lb, 1 oz 7500, 6600, 5200
SC/SE-150KALN 150 kg, 330 lb, 5200 oz 0.02 kg, 0.05 lb, 1 oz 7500, 6600, 5200
Application:  Non- computing scale used for general purpose weighing applications.
Identification: The required information is on an adhesive badge affixed on the top or on the face-plate of the indicating element.
Sealing: The calibration switch is located at the bottom of the indicator. Access to the calibration switch can be prevented by a
physical seal that runs a metal wire through a plastic lip on the body of the device and a through hole in a screw.